
NATIONAL SAFETY COUNCIL 2008 CONGRESS & EXPO

The WORLD’S LARGEST annual event now reaches beyond the safety, health, and environmental
industries into the security industry and your home and community!

GATHER with other professionals in Anaheim, California, September 19-26, for:
• Technical sessions
• Pre- and post-Congress professional development seminars
• Networking opportunities

Each supply you with the insights needed to stay at the forefront and remain competitive
within your industry. Plus, gain practical tips, techniques, and tools designed for immediate
application to your business.

VISIT our expo floor that features:
• Over 800 exhibiting companies
• New product showcase
• Live product demonstrations
• Extended dedicated expo hours

Offering you the opportunity to shop, compare and test
an extensive range of innovative products and services
that meet your workplace needs.

Whether you’re looking for industry-leading technologies,
education, innovations, networking opportunities or tried
and true products and services…

The NSC 2008 CONGRESS & EXPO
is the direction you want to go!

“All in One Place – All at One Time!”



Booth and Sponsorship Sales
COMPANIES A-L

For more information contact:
Jennifer Macklin Eifel
Exhibit Sales Manager
630.775.2036 or eifelj@nsc.org

COMPANIES M-Z
For more information contact:
Kathy Zubrzycki
Exhibit Sales Manager
630.775.2339 or zubrzyck@nsc.org

NSC Development
SPECIAL EVENTS AND PRESENTING SPONSORSHIPS

For more information contact:
Michael Cathey
Executive Director of Development
630.775.2270 or catheym@nsc.org

AiMee Madden
Development Specialist of Events and Activities
630.775.2304 or maddena@nsc.org

Call for Presentations
For more information contact:
Hilda Koskiewicz
Conference Planner
630.775.2037 or koskiewh@nsc.org

CALL FOR PRESENTATIONS WILL BEGIN NOVEMBER.
Submissions can be made at www.congress.nsc.org.

Safety+Health Magazine
CONGRESS & EXPO’S OFFICIAL PUBLICATION
ADVERTISING OPPORTUNITIES AND
GENERAL SPONSORSHIPS

For more information contact:
Suzanne Powills
Publisher
630.775.2103 or powillss@nsc.org

Karen Lord
Direct Sales Manager
West Coast and Great Lakes Region
608.758.1540 or lordk@nsc.org

Mrvica Associates, Inc.
Northeast and Southern Region
856.768.9360 or mjmrvica@mrvica.com
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